17/07/2022 O55

Track Day
e CB Experience CAPUAVA . ° %

CB Experience

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

8A 17/07/2022 16:50.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 1:42.482 | - 15:02:55.136
(33) RAPHAEL COSTAM G SANTOS
1 1:36.149 +6.152 14:55:43.007 (23) LUIZ ALBERTO RODRIGUES
2 1:31.137 +1.140 14:57:14.144 1 1:47.012 +3.884 14:58:20.656
3 2:51.800 +1:21.803 15:00:05.944 2 1:43.128 - 15:00:03.784
4 1:38.610 +8.613 15:01:44.554 3 1:45.274 +2.146 15:01:49.058
5 1:29.997 - 15:03:14.551 4 1:43.865 +0.737 15:03:32.923
6 1:30.872 +0.875 15:04:45.423 5 2:48.066 +1:04.938 15:06:20.989
7 1:32.397 +2.400 15:06:17.820
(41) SERGIO PRATES
(38) WILIAN SILVA 1 1:53.824 +7.986 14:56:28.653
1 1:39.697 +4.851 14:59:18.737 2 1:48.298 +2.460 14:58:16.951
2 1:37.285 +2.439 15:00:56.022 3 1:46.526 +0.688 15:00:03.477
3 1:36.053 +1.207 15:02:32.075 4 1:46.054 +0.216 15:01:49.531
4 1:35.073 +0.227 15:04:07.148 5 1:46.978 +1.140 15:03:36.509
5 1:36.477 +1.631 15:05:43.625 6 1:45.838 - 15:05:22.347
6 1:34.846 - 15:07:18.471 7 1:45.986 +0.148 15:07:08.333
8 1:46.747 +0.909 15:08:55.080
(2) ALEXANDRE ANDREANI PAES LEME GIFFONI
1 1:47.088 +11.861 14:55:56.109 (20) LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA
2 1:39.023 +3.796 14:57:35.132 1 1:57.149 +9.077 14:59:05.548
3 1:38.694 +3.467 14:59:13.826 2 1:50.674 +2.602 15:00:56.222
4 1:38.797 +3.570 15:00:52.623 3 1:49.211 +1.139 15:02:45.433
5 1:35.227 - 15:02:27.850 4 1:48.072 | - 15:04:33.505
6 1:36.406 +1.179 15:04:04.256
(3) ANDERSON BEZERRA DA SILVA
1 1:46.691 +9.962 14:58:19.168
2 1:40.934 +4.205 15:00:00.102
3 1:37.360 +0.631 15:01:37.462
4 1:36.729 - 15:03:14.191
(17) HEITOR OURINHO
1 1:44.829 +7.891 14:56:29.538
2 1:40.863 +3.925 14:58:10.401
3 1:38.581 +1.643 14:59:48.982
4 1:39.370 +2.432 15:01:28.352
5 1:37.885 +0.947 15:03:06.237
6 1:37.216 +0.278 15:04:43.453
7 1:39.511 +2.573 15:06:22.964
8 1:36.938 - 15:07:59.902
(7) CHAILO MATOS
1 1:39.800 +2.248 14:59:19.524
2 1:37.552 - 15:00:57.076
3 1:37.918 +0.366 15:02:34.994
4 1:37.990 +0.438 15:04:12.984
(14) FLAVIO BRITO DE SOUZA
1 1:46.499 +6.409 14:57:37.490
2 1:42.028 +1.938 14:59:19.518
3 1:41.100 +1.010 15:01:00.618
4 1:41.589 +1.499 15:02:42.207
5 1:41.033 +0.943 15:04:23.240
6 1:40.090 - 15:06:03.330
7 1:40.252 +0.162 15:07:43.582
(45) FELIPE SAVORDELLI
1 1:46.940 +4.727 14:56:11.724
2 1:48.041 +5.828 14:57:59.765
3 1:42.213 - 14:59:41.978
(37) WALTER BARBOSA JUNIOR
1 1:50.127 +7.645 14:57:46.577
2 1:43.295 +0.813 14:59:29.872
3 1:42.782 +0.300 15:01:12.654
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